F-104
L
O
A
D
 C
E
L

Overload Stops: “-OL”
Dual Bridge:
≤2000 kg “-DUAL”
>2000 kg “-DUAL”
Extended temperature Range:
-45 to 93°C
(-50 to 200°F) “-tC1”
-45 to 177°C
(-50 to 350°F) “-tC2”
Watertight Cable Exit: “-WtC”
Additional Cable Length: add cost/ft
LC1103/LC1113 Series
To Order visit omega.com/lc1103 for pricing and details
CApACity LOAD BUttOn ROD EnD
lb kg CABLE StyLE COnnECtOR StyLE COMpAtiBLE MEtERS** MODEL nO. MODEL nO.
50 23 LC1103-50 LC1113-50 DP41-W, DP41-S, DP25B-S LBC-038 REC-038M
100 45 LC1103-100 LC1113-100 DP41-W, DP41-S, DP25B-S LBC-038 REC-038M
300 136 LC1103-300 LC1113-300 DP41-W, DP41-S, DP25B-S LBC-038 REC-038M
500 227 LC1103-500 LC1113-500 DP41-W, DP41-S, DP25B-S LBC-012 REC-012M
1000 455 LC1103-1K LC1113-1K DP41-W, DP41-S, DP25B-S LBC-012 REC-012M
2500 1134 LC1103-2.5K LC1113-2.5K DP41-W, DP41-S, DP25B-S LBC-012 REC-012M
5000 2269 LC1103-5K LC1113-5K DP41-W, DP41-S, DP25B-S LBC-100 REC-100M
10,000 4537 LC1103-10K LC1113-10K DP41-W, DP41-S, DP25B-S LBC-100 REC-100M
20,000 9074 LC1103-20K LC1113-20K DP41-W, DP41-S, DP25B-S* LBC-112 REC-112M
50,000 22,686 LC1103-50K LC1113-50K DP41-W, DP41-S, DP25B-S* LBC-112 REC-112M
100,000 45,372 LC1103-100K LC1113-100K DP41-W, DP41-S, DP25B-S* LBC-300-8        —
200,000 90,744 LC1103-200K LC1113-200K DP41-W, DP41-S, DP25B-S*        —        —
300,000 136,116 LC1103-300K LC1113-300K DP41-W, DP41-S, DP25B-S*        —        —
500,000 226,860 LC1103-500K LC1113-500K DP41-W, DP41-S, DP25B-S*        —        —
F-105
E
D
B

model number and consult Sales for price and delivery.To order a dual-bridge version, add suffix “-DUAL” to model number and cost to price.
high-CapaCiTy
univerSaL CaniSTer Load CeLLS
ACCESSORy
LC1103-10K shown
smaller than actual size.
Capacity (lb) A B D E G t
50 to 300 89 (3.5) 114 (4.5) 22 (0.88) 6.4 (0.25) 76 (3.0) 3⁄8-24 UNF x 9⁄16 DP
500 to 3K 89 (3.5) 116 (4.6) 38 (1.5) 6.4 (0.25) 32 (1.25) 1/2-20 UNF x 1⁄2  DP
5K to 15K 89 (3.5) 133 (5.25) 38 (1.5) 6.4 (0.25) 51 (2.0) 1-14 UNS x 1.0 DP
20K to 75K 114 (4.5) 197 (7.75) 54 (2.13) 6.4 (0.25) 83 (3.25) 11⁄2-12 UNF x 2.0 DP
100K to 150K 219 (8.63) 451 (17.75) 89 (3.5) 13 (0.50) 197 (7.75) 3-8 UN x 31⁄2 DP
200K to 300K 219 (8.63) 451 (17.75) 127 (5.0) 13 (0.50) 197 (7.75) 4-8 UN x 4.0 DP
500K 219 (8.63) 451 (17.75) 140 (5.5) 13 (0.50) 197 (7.75) 4-8 UN x 4.0 DP
Ordering Examples: LC1103-2.5K, 2500 lb capacity cable-style load cell.
LC1113-100K, 100,000 lb capacity connector-style load cell.
PT06F10-6S-R, mating connector (sold separately).
LC1103-100K-DUAL, 100,000 lb capacity, dual-bridge, cable-style load cell.
MODEL nO. DESCRiptiOn
pt06F10-6S-R Mating connector for LC1113 series load cells
CA-6pC24-3-015 Cable assembly with twist-lock connector for LC1113 series load cells